RERZ =1 =
ETABDRRICTERVELEITE T,

B #E : BE# /RUBEE=IL PVC
fEM /I L%
EE : $91.3mm
A% 2808 /5

BGL D mm
100

RE #571 (N/25mm)
LPY1
LPY2 RED—h
LPY5
LPY6
LPY7
LPY8
LPY11
LPY12
LPY13
LPY14

¥ FDUIBRICHEBM D E DB EN TS VET,

100

50

50

A A~

%2808 / &

HONNRREN
2|0t | S0 | el SH | bt | | O

(4

EED TR P [ =1 )\. :
YYTLOTHERRIES B % e) ‘”“\ 139 d

www.iwata-fa.jp T MIGHTY LINE *

The Only Durable Stripe v

iwata




